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iVY  cOttaGemand the Enchanted Garden

Ingredients used in Ivy Cottage party food
* Please check brands with us as our catering company
may purchase other brands in bulk from time to time.

Seasonal fruit

Jelly & Marshmallows: Pams jelly, Pascall brand marshmallows.

Magic water + Fairy juice: Baker Hall orange & barley concentrate or Raro, Refresh Or Vitafresh sachets.

Theme-decorated cup cakes: No direct egg or butter is used. Canola oil, Pams cocoa, King baking soda, salt,
sugar, vinegar, Pams icing sugar, vanilla essence, raspberry essence, assorted lollies, flour (Homebrand or
Budget plain flour is used for the cupcakes & shortbread. Contains wheat). No butter used in icing.

Bite sized pizza triangles: Quality Bakers cheese muffin splits (contains milk, cheese powder, soy, gluten) 
& Watties spaghetti (may contain dairy, egg, wheat, gluten or soy), Sun Valley vegetarian bacon bits
+ Edam cheese. 

Cheerios: Leonards pre-packed cocktail sausages or Woolworths Instore Deli cocktail sausages.

Bite sized sausage rolls: Homebrand or Pams sausage rolls.

Munchos or popcorn: Packaging states that ETA Munchos may contain nuts or Pop n Good popcorn

Decorated fairy biscuits: Griffins 100s & 1000s biscuits (packed in a factory handling egg products, 
sesame seeds, peanuts & other nuts) + chocolate buttons (bought in bulk at “The Bin Inn” Browns Bay).

Fairy mushrooms: Mr Mallow marshmallows (may contain nuts) + coconut & chocolate (True Value choc
drops. May contain traces of nuts. Contains milk powder).

Shortbread: Icing sugar, butter, flour (Homebrand or Budget plain flour is used for the cupcakes &
shortbread. Contains wheat). The shortbread icing contains a small blob of butter.

Tomato sauce: We have a bottle of tomato sauce on the table that the children can use (Homebrand or
Watties. Packaging states it may contain nuts).

IMPORTANT: If you are unsure about any of these products or have any concerns please ensure that the child with
allergies brings their own food. Ivy Cottage (Children’s Theme Parties Ltd) accepts no responsibility for guests’ food
reactions. If you have any questions please contact Ivy Cottage. Ph: 413-8468 or email: fairies@ivycottage.co.nz

Yummy tea party feast
MENU:

Theme-decorated cup cakes
Bite sized pizza triangles

Cheerios
Bite sized sausage rolls

Seasonal fruit
Jelly & Marshmallows

Munchos or popcorn
Decorated fairy biscuits 

Fairy mushrooms
Fairy juice or magic water

• We do not use eggs or nuts directly in any of our food.

• Our menu is as dairy free as possible - see below.

• We’re happy to provide a vegetarian / meat free
tea party feast or to change a few items on our menu 
to suit your needs (for the entire tea party feast).

• Cooking oil used is canola oil.

• We prefer that children with
allergies bring their own food
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